Position: Chief engineer

Surname

Date of Birth
Travel Passport
Seaman's book
USA visa C1/D
Liberia book
Home Address
Phone

Email

Skype
LinkedIn

Nearest airport

Silvestrov Name
08.08.1985 Citizenship
GJ 083357 Valid from
AA1009252Valid from
L5064113 Valid from

1255878 Valid from

Varna, Bulgaria

01.04.2024
19.05.2025
11.07.2016
15.03.2022

Oleksii
Ukrainian
to  01.04.2034
to  19.05.2030
to  07.07.2026
to  27.04.2026

+380 734757320, +359 877395217 (WhatsApp, Viber)

alexey.silvestrov@gmail.com, alexeysilvestrov@icloud.com

live: alexey.silvestrov

http://linkedin.com/in/oleksii-silvestrov-5b3694b5

Varna, Bulgaria

shoes 43 weight 100 height

eye color  green

Marital status

Next of kin

Contact information

hair color

single Children

187

grey

none

Mother Silvestrova Svetlana

Kherson, +30504941590

boiler suit

60


https://about:blank/

Certificates:

Description Number
Certificate of competency 01661/2025
Endorsement 01661/2025
BOSIET&(EBS) 5700 05T7MlurHc
CA-EBS 5902 yVzCogcHca
Safety familiarization,
basic training and 26/04798/2024

instruction for all seafarers
Proficiency in survival

craft and rescue boats other 27/14364/2025
than fast rescue boats
Engine-room resource

management (management 09/14370/2025

level)

Medical first aid 17/14366/2025
Advanced fire fighting  28/14365/2025
Security-related training

and instruction for all 19/14369/2025
seafarers

Medical care 18/14367/2025

High voltage HM/00101/2025

Designated security duties  32334204/00/1852/023
of shipboard personnel
Training of passenger ships

16/14368/2025
personnel
Cov19 (Pfizer)3pcs OPT2RTB
Yellow fever 013983
Seafarer Medical 04765

Certificate + Malta

Place of
issue
Ukraine
Ukraine
Romania
Romania

IMTC

IMTC

IMTC

IMTC
IMTC

IMTC

IMTC
IMTC

Ukraine

IMTC

Ukraine
Kherson

Bulgaria

Issue

26.02.2025
26.02.2025
23.05.2025
23.05.2025

25.07.2024

17.04.2025

17.04.2025

17.04.2025
17.04.2025

17.04.2025
17.04.2025

17.04.2025
28.12.2023

17.04.2025

31.12.2021
01.10.2012

25.12.2024

Expire

Unlimited
23.02.2030
22.05.2029

25.07.2029

17.04.2030

17.04.2030

17.04.3030
17.04.2030

17.04.2030
17.04.2030

17.04.2030
28.12.2028

17.04.2030

Unlimited
Unlimited

25.12.2025



More than 20 years of experience in the marine industry. Knowledge of marine operations. In
the area since 2007. Extensive experience in servicing, maintenance, diagnostics, and repair a
variety of machinery, equipment on board ships. Boosters, engines, tunnel thrusters, remote
control and monitoring systems, DP2,3 system, pumps, boilers, cargo cranes with electric and
hydraulic drive, cleaners, air compressors, hydraulic systems, steam and thermal oil systems.

Engines experience:

MAN B&W (ME, MC), MAK, MAN, DUETZ, WARTSILA, SULZER, CATERPILLAR,
NIIGATA, MITSUBISHI, VOLVOPENTA, YANMAR engine.

Dry dock repair experience. | have all the STCW certificates. Acquainted with the latest
engine diagnostic and automation systems, a good knowledge of PC hardware and software. If
necessary, | can take to participate in training courses and participate in new technologies, feel
ready to face new challenges with forward-thinking companies.

Planning and conducting preventive maintenance, repair and routine work.

Maintenance and repair safely in accordance with the class of SOLAS, MARPOL and
regulations.

Spare parts inventory and purchasing for planned maintenance system AMOS, Sertica.
Safe operation in accordance with the requirements of the ISM Code and SMS company.
Doing IMO relevant documents (eg, engine book, oil transactions).

Responsible person with good communication skills, hardworking, ambitious, well-organized,
quick to learn and get acquainted with new technology conforms to the company.

My name is Silvestrov Oleksii, | am Mechanics 2-Engineer and 20 years of seagoing
experience in multinational crews on mostly modern vessels. | have worked at MPSV, OSV,
SRSV, CONTAINER, BULK CARRIER, DRY CARGO, TANKER, BUNKERING, AHTS,
RO-RO, NAVY vessels.



From

01.11.2005

01.11.2018

06.05.2019

06.03.2020

16.09.2020

19.07.2021

15.02.2022

23.10.2022

27.07.2023

19.04.2024

04.11.2024

Until

01.11.2007

24.01.2019

13.08.2019

14.08.2020
13.01.2021
25.11.2021

21.07.2022

30.03.2023

27.10.2023

21.06.2024

21.03.2025

Rank

MECHANIK

Third engineer

Third engineer

Third engineer
Single engineer
Second engineer

Second engineer

Second engineer

Second engineer

Second engineer

Second engineer

V. Name

U402

KERNIGELL

KERNIGELL
EVOLUTION
LINDE-G
ELBWIND

CL SUZHOU

MSC
CHERYL Il

Evans Spirits

MSC VERA-F

MSC
MADISON 11

V. Type
NAVY
AHTS

DP2

AHTS
DP2

BULK
osv
CONT

BULK

CONT

General
cargo

Cont

CONT

Main Engine/kW  DWT Owners
16ZV40/48 15300 9000 NAVY
NIIGATA
8MG28HLX/5884 2558 PERENCO
NIIGATA
8MG28HLX/5884 2558 PERENCO
MAN B&W 7S35MC 24306 SEALIFE DENIZCILK
4891 LTD.
CATERPILLAR 3515/
2316KW 1058 GROEN
MAN, DIESEL 8L
48/60 000kw | 13000 usc
MAN B&W 6S60ME- 82000 CL SUZHOU
C8/12138 LIMITED
MAN-B&W 7L70MC/ MSC
19810 kW 33700 Shipmanagement
Limited
Wartsila 6L38B/4350 15026 McKaeil
kw
MAN-B&W diesel
GmbH, 7L58/64, 12895 MSC
/9730kW
MAN-B&W 7S60MC- 30396 MSC

C 15785kW



