Position: Chief engineer



Surname				S	ilvestrov	Name	Oleksii				
Date of Birth				08	3.08.1985	Citizenship		Ukrainian			
Travel Passport				G	J 083357	Valid from		01.04.2024		to	01.04.2034
Seaman's book				A	A1009252	Valid from		19.05.2025		to	19.05.2030
USA visa C1/D				L	5064113	Valid from 11.0		11.07	.2016	to	07.07.2026
Liberia book				-	1255878	Valid fron	1	15.03	3.2022	to	27.04.2026
Home Address				Varna, Bulgaria							
Phone				+380 734757320, +359 877395217 (WhatsApp,Viber)							
Email				alexey.silvestrov@gmail.com, alexeysilvestrov@icloud.com							
Skype				live: alexey.silvestrov							
LinkedIn				http://linkedin.com/in/oleksii-silvestrov-5b3694b5							
Nearest airport				Varna, Bulgaria							
shoes	43	3	weigh	t	100	height	18	7 bo		er suit	60
eye co	eye color green		hair color			grey					
Marital status				single Children			none				
Next of kin				Mother Silvestrova Svetlana							
Contact information			Kherson, +30504941590								

Certificates:

			1		
Description	Number	Place of	Issue	Expire	
		issue			
Certificate of competency	01661/2025	Ukraine	26.02.2025	Unlimited	
Endorsement	01661/2025	Ukraine	26.02.2025	23.02.2030	
BOSIET&(EBS) 5700	o5T7MlurHc	Romania	23.05.2025	22.05.2029	
CA-EBS 5902	yVzCogcHca	Romania	23.05.2025		
Safety familiarization,	- 1/0 /- 0 0/- 0 - /				
basic training and instruction for all seafarers	26/04798/2024	IMTC	25.07.2024	25.07.2029	
Proficiency in survival					
craft and rescue boats other	27/14364/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
than fast rescue boats					
Engine-room resource					
management (management level)	09/14370/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
Medical first aid	17/14366/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.3030	
Advanced fire fighting	28/14365/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
Security-related training					
and instruction for all	19/14369/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
seafarers					
Medical care	18/14367/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
High voltage	HM/00101/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
Designated security duties	32334224/09/1852/023	Ukraine	28.12.2023	28.12.2028	
of shipboard personnel		OKIAIIIC	20.12.2023	20.12.2020	
Training of passenger ships personnel	16/14368/2025	IMTC	17.04.2025	17.04.2030	
Cov19 (Pfizer)3pcs	9PT2RTB	Ukraine	31.12.2021	Unlimited	
Yellow fever	013983	Kherson	01.10.2012	Unlimited	
Seafarer Medical Certificate + Malta	04765	Bulgaria	25.12.2024	25.12.2025	

More than 20 years of experience in the marine industry. Knowledge of marine operations. In the area since 2007. Extensive experience in servicing, maintenance, diagnostics, and repair a variety of machinery, equipment on board ships. Boosters, engines, tunnel thrusters, remote control and monitoring systems, DP2,3 system, pumps, boilers, cargo cranes with electric and hydraulic drive, cleaners, air compressors, hydraulic systems, steam and thermal oil systems.

Engines experience:

MAN B&W (ME, MC), MAK, MAN, DUETZ, WARTSILA, SULZER, CATERPILLAR, NIIGATA, MITSUBISHI, VOLVOPENTA, YANMAR engine.

Dry dock repair experience. I have all the STCW certificates. Acquainted with the latest engine diagnostic and automation systems, a good knowledge of PC hardware and software. If necessary, I can take to participate in training courses and participate in new technologies, feel ready to face new challenges with forward-thinking companies.

Planning and conducting preventive maintenance, repair and routine work.

Maintenance and repair safely in accordance with the class of SOLAS, MARPOL and regulations.

Spare parts inventory and purchasing for planned maintenance system AMOS, Sertica.

Safe operation in accordance with the requirements of the ISM Code and SMS company.

Doing IMO relevant documents (eg, engine book, oil transactions).

Responsible person with good communication skills, hardworking, ambitious, well-organized, quick to learn and get acquainted with new technology conforms to the company.

My name is Silvestrov Oleksii, I am Mechanics 2-Engineer and 20 years of seagoing experience in multinational crews on mostly modern vessels. I have worked at MPSV, OSV, SRSV, CONTAINER, BULK CARRIER, DRY CARGO, TANKER, BUNKERING, AHTS, RO-RO, NAVY vessels.

From	Until	Rank	V. Name	V. Type	Main Engine/kW	DWT	Owners
01.11.2005	01.11.2007	MECHANIK	U402	NAVY	16ZV40/48 15300	9000	NAVY
01.11.2018	24.01.2019	Third engineer	KERNIGELL	AHTS DP2	NIIGATA 8MG28HLX/5884	2558	PERENCO
06.05.2019	13.08.2019	Third engineer	KERNIGELL	AHTS DP2	NIIGATA 8MG28HLX/5884	2558	PERENCO
06.03.2020	14.08.2020	Third engineer	EVOLUTION	BULK	MAN B&W 7S35MC 4891	24306	SEALIFE DENIZCILK LTD.
16.09.2020	13.01.2021	Single engineer	LINDE-G	osv	CATERPILLAR 3515/ 2316kW	1058	GROEN
19.07.2021	25.11.2021	Second engineer	ELBWIND	CONT	MAN, DIESEL 8L 48/60 9000kW	13000	USC
15.02.2022	21.07.2022	Second engineer	CL SUZHOU	BULK	MAN B&W 6S60ME- C8/12138	82000	CL SUZHOU LIMITED
23.10.2022	30.03.2023	Second engineer	MSC CHERYL III	CONT	MAN-B&W 7L70MC/ 19810 kW	33700	MSC Shipmanagement Limited
27.07.2023	27.10.2023	Second engineer	Evans Spirits	General cargo	Wartsila 6L38B/4350 kW	15026	McKeil
19.04.2024	21.06.2024	Second engineer	MSC VERA-F	Cont	MAN-B&W diesel GmbH, 7L58/64, /9730kW	12895	MSC
04.11.2024	21.03.2025	Second engineer	MSC MADISON II	CONT	MAN-B&W 7S60MC- C 15785kW	30396	MSC